CITY OF PLANO

Proposal No. 2020-0197-B
CSP for Lower Level 911 Restroom Renovation

Project No. 7093
Proposal Recap

Proposal opening Date/Time: February 20, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 555

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 6

Number of Non-Responsive Bids: 1

Number of Proposals Submitted: 10

Vendor Name

308 Construction, LLC

CMC Development & Construction Corporation LLC
Concord Commercial Services, Inc.

Criterion Contractors Inc.

Dallas Harmony Construction, LLC

Hawk Builders, LLC

Henthorn Commercial Construction

JM Construction Solutions

North American Commercial Construction, L.P.
Nouveau Construction and Technology

Recommended Vendor(s):
North American Commercial Construction, L.P.

Nancy Corwin, Sr. Buyer

Total Base Proposal
$121,297.80
$119,000.00
$119,129.64
$124,500.00
$123,258.00
$139,700.00
$117,100.00
$153,454.86
$162,935.00
$141,008.00

$162,935.00

February 20, 2020

Date



